San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: APRIL 2012

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition
4/1/12  No Criminal Incidents 4/1/12
4/2/12  Vehicle Stop Campus Drive 4/2/12 6:29pm Advised
12¢c-061 4/3/13 Hit and run Parking Lot I 4/3/12 5:25pm Report was taken
4/4/12  Traffic Collision Parking Lot C 4/4/12 9:49am Exchanged information
4/4/12  Vehicle Stop Campus Drive 4/4/12 2:20pm Advised
12c-062 4/5/12  Suspicious Person Gym 4/5/12 7:48am Unable to locate
12c-063 4/5/12  Suspicious Person Parking Lot D 4/5/12 11:19am Arrested-warrant
4/6/12  No Criminal Incidents 4/6/12
4/7/12  No Criminal Incidents 4/7/12
4/8/12  No Criminal Incidents 4/8/12
4/9/12  Medical Aid Behind PAC 4/9/12 10:20am Unfounded
4/9/12  Disturbance Station 4/4/12 11:0lam Extra Patrol
4/9/12  Hit and run Campus Drive 3/30/12 12:36pm No report desired
12¢c-064 4/9/12  Disturbance BC Building 4/9/12 S:44pm Arrested
12c-065 4/10/12 Suspicious Persons Parking Lot D 4/10/12 9:53am Cited - H & S
12¢c-066 4/10/12 Hit and run Parking Lot H 4/10/12 4:46pm Cited
12c-067 4/10/12 Traffic stop Campus Drive 4/10/12 6:43pm Cited
12¢c-068 4/11/12 Abandoned Vehicle Parking Lot I 4/11/12 5:42am Vehicle towed
12c-069 4/11/12 Vehicle Stop Sand Canyon Rd 4/11/12 4:10pm Arrested-warrant
12c-070 4/12/12 Hit and run CDC Parking Lot 4/12/12 11:07am Report Taken

Last updated 5/2/2012




San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: APRIL 2012

12c-071

12c-074

12c-076

12c-075

12c-077

12c-079

12c-080

12c-082

4/12/12
4/13/12
4/14/12
4/15/12
4/16/12
4/17/12
4/18/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/20/12
4/21/12
4/22/12
4/23/12
4/24/12
4/25/12
4/25/12
4/26/12

4/26/12

Possible Suicidal subject

Traffic Collision

No Criminal Incidents
No Criminal Incidents
No Criminal Incidents
No Criminal Incidents
Medical Aid
Suspicoius male
Traffic Collison

Petty Theft

Traffic stop

Traffic stop

No Criminal Incidents
No Criminal Incidents

No Criminal Incidents
Hit and run

Traffic Stop

Suspicious circumstances

Hit and run
Disturbance

Traffic stop

Station

Sand Canyon Rd

Bookstore
Station
Parking Lot B
Gym

Campus Drive

Parking Lot C

Parking Lot B
Paking Lot G

Parking Lot F
Parking Lot F
Counseling

Campus Drive

4/12/12
4/13/12
4/14/12
4/15/12
4/16/12
4/17/12
4/18/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/19/12
4/20/12
4/21/12
4/22/12
4/23/12
4/24/12
4/25/12
4/25/12
4/26/12

4/26/12

1:16pm

3:33pm

4:50pm
8:22am
11:07am
2:08am
S:27pm

6:34pm

11:24am
10:54am
8:43am

10:03am
11:56am

4:36pm

Taken for evaluation

SBSO to Handle

Taken to local hospital

Report Taken
Cited

Report Taken
Advised

Cited

Report Taken
Advised

Unfounded
Report Taken
Advised

Advised

Last updated 5/2/2012



San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: APRIL 2012

12¢c-083

12c-084

4/26/12
4/26/12
4/26/12
4/27/12
4/28/12
4/29/12
4/30/12
4/30/12

Traffic stop

Traffic stop

Medical Aid

Power Outage

No Criminal Incidents
No Criminal Incidents
Traffic Collision

Traffic stop

Parking Lot I
Campus Drive
Performing Arts

Campus

Parking Lot I
Parking Lot I

4/26/12
4/26/12
4/26/12
4/27/12
4/28/12
4/29/12
4/30/12
4/30/12

6:26pm
6:51pm
8:57pm
8:12am

9:20am
6:46pm

Advised
Cited
Refused treatment

Campus closed

Driver left note

Cited

Last updated 5/2/2012



	Sheet1

