# San Bernardino Community College District Police

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: APRIL 2012

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	4/1/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/1/12		
	4/2/12	Vehicle Stop	Campus Drive	4/2/12	6:29pm	Advised
12c-061	4/3/13	Hit and run	Parking Lot I	4/3/12	5:25pm	Report was taken
	4/4/12	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot C	4/4/12	9:49am	Exchanged information
	4/4/12	Vehicle Stop	Campus Drive	4/4/12	2:20pm	Advised
12c-062	4/5/12	Suspicious Person	Gym	4/5/12	7:48am	Unable to locate
12c-063	4/5/12	Suspicious Person	Parking Lot D	4/5/12	11:19am	Arrested-warrant
	4/6/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/6/12		
	4/7/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/7/12		
	4/8/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/8/12		
	4/9/12	Medical Aid	Behind PAC	4/9/12	10:20am	Unfounded
	4/9/12	Disturbance	Station	4/4/12	11:01am	Extra Patrol
	4/9/12	Hit and run	Campus Drive	3/30/12	12:36pm	No report desired
12c-064	4/9/12	Disturbance	BC Building	4/9/12	5:44pm	Arrested
12c-065	4/10/12	Suspicious Persons	Parking Lot D	4/10/12	9:53am	Cited - H & S
12c-066	4/10/12	Hit and run	Parking Lot H	4/10/12	4:46pm	Cited
12c-067	4/10/12	Traffic stop	Campus Drive	4/10/12	6:43pm	Cited
12c-068	4/11/12	Abandoned Vehicle	Parking Lot I	4/11/12	5:42am	Vehicle towed
12c-069	4/11/12	Vehicle Stop	Sand Canyon Rd	4/11/12	4:10pm	Arrested-warrant
12c-070	4/12/12	Hit and run	CDC Parking Lot	4/12/12	11:07am	Report Taken

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: APRIL 2012

-						
12c-071	4/12/12	Possible Suicidal subject	Station	4/12/12	1:16pm	Taken for evaluation
	4/13/12	Traffic Collision	Sand Canyon Rd	4/13/12	3:33pm	SBSO to Handle
	4/14/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/14/12		
	4/15/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/15/12		
	4/16/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/16/12		
	4/17/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/17/12		
12c-074	4/18/12	Medical Aid	Bookstore	4/18/12	4:50pm	Taken to local hospital
12c-076	4/19/12	Suspicoius male	Station	4/19/12	8:22am	Report Taken
12c-075	4/19/12	Traffic Collison	Parking Lot B	4/19/12	11:07am	Cited
12c-077	4/19/12	Petty Theft	Gym	4/19/12	2:08am	Report Taken
	4/19/12	Traffic stop	Campus Drive	4/19/12	5:27pm	Advised
12c-079	4/19/12	Traffic stop	Parking Lot C	4/19/12	6:34pm	Cited
	4/20/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/20/12		
	4/21/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/21/12		
	4/22/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/22/12		
12c-080	4/23/12	Hit and run	Parking Lot B	4/23/12	11:24am	Report Taken
	4/24/12	Traffic Stop	Paking Lot G	4/24/12	10:54am	Advised
	4/25/12	Suspicious circumstances	Parking Lot F	4/25/12	8:43am	Unfounded
	4/25/12	Hit and run	Parking Lot F	4/25/12	10:03am	Report Taken
12c-082	4/26/12	Disturbance	Counseling	4/26/12	11:56am	Advised
	4/26/12	Traffic stop	Campus Drive	4/26/12	4:36pm	Advised

# San Bernardino Community College District Police

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: APRIL 2012

-						
	4/26/12	Traffic stop	Parking Lot I	4/26/12	6:26pm	Advised
12c-083	4/26/12	Traffic stop	Campus Drive	4/26/12	6:51pm	Cited
	4/26/12	Medical Aid	Performing Arts	4/26/12	8:57pm	Refused treatment
	4/27/12	Power Outage	Campus	4/27/12	8:12am	Campus closed
	4/28/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/28/12		
	4/29/12	No Criminal Incidents		4/29/12		
	4/30/12	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot I	4/30/12	9:20am	Driver left note
12c-084	4/30/12	Traffic stop	Parking Lot I	4/30/12	6:46pm	Cited